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Garver - Conway Office
Donaghey Ave. Improvements - Phase 1 (Dave Ward Dr. to Ada Ave.)  (eBidDoc #7108751)

Contact: Dustin Tackett

Phone: 501-537-3293

E-mail: dltackett@garverusa.com

Bid Date: 06/10/2020 02:00 PM CDT

Company Contact Designation Bus. Types Entry Date Doc Type Comments

Rogers Group Inc.

1223 Front Street

Conway, AR 72032

Jay McConnell

Phone: 501-733-1552

Fax: 615-564-5872

Email: jay.mcconnell@rogersgroupinc.com

Subcontractor 05/23/2020 eBidDoc

Dodge Data & Analytics Next Member Numbe

4300 Beltway Place

Suite 150

Arlington, TX 76018

Adam Bouman

Phone: 513.666.3354

Fax: 800-768-5594

Email: dodge.docs@construction.com

Plan Room DBE 05/25/2020 eBidDoc

Wagner General Contractors

600 W Race Street

Searcy, AR 72143

Amanda Burnsed

Phone: 501-203-0704/501-203-0707

Fax: 

Email: amanda@wagnergeneral.com

Prime Bidder 05/26/2020 eBidDoc

Southern Reprographics

901 W 7th Street

Little Rock, AR 72201

Sean Tyer

Phone: 501-372-4011

Fax: 501-372-2902

Email: styer@southernrepro.com

Plan Room 05/26/2020 eBidDoc

Weaver-Bailey Contractors, Inc.

P. O. Box 60

El Paso, AR 72045

Don Weaver/Jonathan Foster

Phone: 501-796-2301

Fax: 501-796-2372

Email: jonathanf@weaverbailey.com

Prime Bidder 05/26/2020 eBidDoc

burkhalter technologies inc

26 collins industrial place

north little rock, AR 72113

ward padgett

Phone: 501-539-3004

Fax: 501-753-5552

Email: ward.burkhalterinc@sbcglobal.net

Construction Manager SBE 05/26/2020 eBidDoc

ePlan

1400 Forum Blvd Ste 7B

Suite 105

Columbia, MO 65203

Eplan Reporter

Phone: 5734477130

Fax: 573-355-5404

Email: eplan@eplanbidding.com

Plan Room 05/27/2020 eBidDoc

ConstructConnect

3825 Edwards Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Eric Mills

Phone: 800-364-2059

Fax: 866-570-8187

Email: content@constructconnect.com

Plan Room 05/27/2020 eBidDoc

Mobley Contractors Inc

952 Highway 287

Morrliton, AR 72110

Brad Deaver

Phone: 501-354-2510

Fax: 501-354-1862

Email: bdeaver@mobleycontractors.com

Prime Bidder 05/27/2020 eBidDoc

JCI Construction, Inc.

P.O. Box 485

674 Highway 365 South

Mayflower, AR 72106

Jamie Cozzens

Phone: 501-470-2727

Fax: 501-712-2947

Email: jamie@jci-construction.com

Prime Bidder 05/27/2020 eBidDoc

CK Asphalt, LLC

P. O. Box 489

Quitman, AR 72131

Kimberly Weber

Phone: 501-690-2253

Fax: 501-589-2135

Email: kennedyb@windstream.net

Subcontractor 05/29/2020 eBidDoc

Redstone Construction Group Inc

505 West Dixon Road

Little Rock, AR 72206

Brittany Toralba

Phone: 501-374-1557

Fax: 501-374-8314

Email: Brittany.Toralba@redstone-cg.com

Prime Bidder 05/29/2020 eBidDoc

Garver - Conway Office

831 Parkway

Suite C

Conway, AR 72034

Dustin Tackett

Phone: 501-537-3293

Fax: 

Email: dltackett@garverusa.com

Project Solicitor 05/29/2020 eBidDoc

Help


